
  

  
         CSIR- NATIONAL PHYSICAL LABORATORY 

                  Dr. K.S. Krishnan Marg,  

                     New Delhi-110012 

 

                                                   Brief Notice Inviting Tender  
Item rate sealed tenders are hereby invited in two envelope system, for the following works: 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of work Estimated Cost 

 in Lacs 

EMD/Tender 

Fee 

(DD in favor of 

Director NPL, 

New Delhi) 

Time of 

Completion 

Date of 

receipt/ 

opening  

1 Renovation/up-gradation of certain 

rooms/ labs and other areas at NPL 

Campus.   

Civil - Rs. 23.603 lac 

Elect.-Rs. 7.507 lac 

Total-Rs. 31.110 lac 

Rs.62,300 /- 

Rs. 500/- 

06 Months 07/08/2015     

2:30 PM/ 

3:00PM 

2 Renovation at HEPP bldg with provn of 

pucca passage, rolling shutter in W/S at 

NPL Campus.  

Civil Rs. 8.746 Lac Rs.17500 /- 

Rs. 500/- 

04 Months  07/08/2015  

2:30 PM/ 

3:00PM 

3  Provn. of MS shutters with fly proof 

wire mesh on main entry doors of staff 

qtrs. (type-I to type-III), including, TRSA, 

DRSA, SRSA, SRH, in NPL Colony. 

Civil Rs. 31.769 lac Rs. 63,600/- 

Rs. 500/- 

06 Months 10/08/2015     

2:30PM 

/3:00PM 

4 Provn of interlocking blocks on 

pathways and drive ways (in parts) at 

NPL Colony.  

Civil Rs. 10.598 Lac Rs. 21200/- 

Rs. 500/- 

04 Months  10/08/2015     

2:30 PM/ 

3:00PM 

5 Provn of wire mesh shutters and loft 

shutters in type-IV & type-V staff qtrs. 

in NPL Colony. 

Civil Rs 14.210 lac Rs. 28,500/- 

Rs. 500 

05 Months  10/08/2015     

2:30 PM/ 

3:00PM 

 

For details please log on website www.nplindia.org. Corrigendum/addendum if any will be on website only.  

 

 

 Sr. S.E. & Head SASD-04 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


